
CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 M+55
Competitors: 5

1

1. NICOS CONSTANTINOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2

3. THEOFILOS THEOFILOU, ZEN JUDO

7. ANDREAS ANDREOU, KITION
01 - 00s1

3

2. ANDRIANOS TTANTI, KITION

4

4. KLEANTHIS GEORGIOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

A

B

C

D

5

CONSTANTINOU

THEOFILOU

10 - 00

6

TTANTI

GEORGIOU

10 - 00

7

1

2

ANDREOU

8

3

4

9

6

ANDREOU

GEORGIOU

11 - 01

10

5

THEOFILOU

11

CONSTANTINOU

TTANTI

00 - 10

ANDREOU

THEOFILOU

TTANTI

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ANDRIANOS TTANTI, KITION

NICOS CONSTANTINOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

ANDREAS ANDREOU, KITION

THEOFILOS THEOFILOU, ZEN JUDO

KLEANTHIS GEORGIOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY



CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 M-20
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 PARASKOS STAVROU  (20,00) KITION

2 ANDREAS MOUSIKOS  (20,00) KITION

3 NICOLAS NESTOROS  (20,00) MOSFILOTI JUDO & SAMBO CENTER

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 PARASKOS STAVROU ANDREAS MOUSIKOS 00-10 2:00

10

1 32 PARASKOS STAVROU NICOLAS NESTOROS 00-10 0:42

10

2 33 ANDREAS MOUSIKOS NICOLAS NESTOROS 10s2-00s1 0:58

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

21 10

3

Results

Pos Name

1 ANDREAS MOUSIKOS, KITION

2 NICOLAS NESTOROS, MOSFILOTI JUDO & SAMBO CENTER

3 PARASKOS STAVROU, KITION



CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 M-26
Competitors: 7

1

1. NASOS TROULIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2

3. IASONAS THEORI, KODOKAN JUDO LIOPETRI

7. LOIZOS FELLOUKA, LARNACA JUDO UNION
00 - 10

3

2. ELIAS GEORGIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

6. VASILIS GOULAS, KITION
10s1 - 00s1

4

4. ANDREAS LOUCA, KAITTANI JUDO ACADEMY

8. KYPRIANOS KOTZIA, LARNACA JUDO UNION
01 - 10s1

A

B

C

D

5

TROULIDES

FELLOUKA

10 - 00

6

GEORGIOU

KOTZIA

00 - 01

7

1

2

THEORI

8

3

4

GOULAS

LOUCA

00 - 10

9

6

THEORI

GEORGIOU

00 - 10

10

5

LOUCA

FELLOUKA

00s1 - 01

11

TROULIDES

KOTZIA

11 - 01s3

GEORGIOU

FELLOUKA

TROULIDES

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

NASOS TROULIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

KYPRIANOS KOTZIA, LARNACA JUDO UNION

ELIAS GEORGIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

LOIZOS FELLOUKA, LARNACA JUDO UNION

IASONAS THEORI, KODOKAN JUDO LIOPETRI

ANDREAS LOUCA, KAITTANI JUDO ACADEMY

VASILIS GOULAS, KITION



CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 M-29
Competitors: 13

1

1. MARINOS GEORGIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2

5. GERASIMOS KOUTRAFOURIS, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

13. NICOLAS MOUSIKOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION 10 - 01s1

3

3. KYRIACOS EFSTATHIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

11. CONSTANTINOS GKOTZELIDIS, MONOMACHOS 10 - 00

415. STEFANOS KYPRIANOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

5

2. ALEXANDROS GEORGIOU, MONOMACHOS

10. DEMETRIS ASPROS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY 10 - 00s1

614. RAFAEL IOANNOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

7

4. AFXENTIS AFXENTIOU, KITION

12. ALEXANDROS POULLOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION 10 - 00

8

8. ALEXANDROS GEROUKALIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

16. ALEXIS CONSTANTINIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

GEORGIOU

KOUTRAFOURIS

01s1 - 10

10

EFSTATHIOU

KYPRIANOU

10 - 00s1

11

GEORGIOU

IOANNOU

10 - 00

12

AFXENTIOU

GEROUKALIS

01s1 - 00s1

13

1

2

MOUSIKOU

14

3

4

GKOTZELIDIS

15

5

6

ASPROS

16

7

8

POULLOU

CONSTANTINIDES
10 - 01

17

10

MOUSIKOU

KYPRIANOU
10 - 00

18

9

GKOTZELIDIS

GEORGIOU
01 - 10

19

12

ASPROS

GEROUKALIS
00 - 11

20

11

POULLOU

IOANNOU
01 - 00s1

21

KOUTRAFOURIS

EFSTATHIOU

00 - 10

22

GEORGIOU

AFXENTIOU

00 - 10

23

MOUSIKOU

GEORGIOU

10 - 00s1

24

GEROUKALIS

POULLOU

10 - 00

25

22

MOUSIKOU

GEORGIOU
10 - 00

26

21

GEROUKALIS

KOUTRAFOURIS
10 - 00

27

EFSTATHIOU

AFXENTIOU

00s3 - 10s1

MOUSIKOU

GEROUKALIS

AFXENTIOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

AFXENTIS AFXENTIOU, KITION

KYRIACOS EFSTATHIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

NICOLAS MOUSIKOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

ALEXANDROS GEROUKALIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ALEXANDROS GEORGIOU, MONOMACHOS

GERASIMOS KOUTRAFOURIS, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

MARINOS GEORGIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ALEXANDROS POULLOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION



CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 M-32
Competitors: 16

1

1. SPYROS ANDREOU, MOSFILOTI JUDO & SAMBO CENTER

9. IOANNIS TIROPOLIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION 10 - 00

2

5. STYLIANOS GEORGIOU, KITION

13. CHARIS SPANOS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY 10 - 01s2

3

3. DEMETRIS MICHAELIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

11. GIORGOS GKARAKLIDIS, MONOMACHOS 10 - 00

4

7. ADONIS ANTONIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

15. GIANNIS TSOPOZIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION 10s1 - 01s2

5

2. JEIK PAPANASTASIOU, LAKEDEMON JUDO CLUB

10. CONSTANTINOS ARGYRIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY 00s1 - 01

6

6. MATHIOU MARKIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

14. DEMETRIS TZIAMBAZIS, KITION 10 - 00

7

4. NICOS LOUCA, KAITTANI JUDO ACADEMY

12. NESTORAS HADJIGIANNIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION 00 - 11

8

8. VAGGELIS MICHAELIDIS, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

16. CHRISTOS NICOLAIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY 00 - 10

A

B

C

D

9

ANDREOU

GEORGIOU

00s1 - 10

10

MICHAELIDIS

ANTONIOU

10s1 - 00s2

11

ARGYRIDIS

MARKIDIS

00s1 - 10

12

HADJIGIANNIS

NICOLAIDIS

00 - 10

13

1

2

TIROPOLIS

SPANOS
00 - 10

14

3

4

GKARAKLIDIS

TSOPOZIDIS
10 - 00

15

5

6

PAPANASTASIOU

TZIAMBAZIS
00 - 10

16

7

8

LOUCA

MICHAELIDIS
11 - 00

17

10

SPANOS

ANTONIOU
00s2 - 01s1

18

9

GKARAKLIDIS

ANDREOU
10 - 00

19

12

TZIAMBAZIS

HADJIGIANNIS
01 - 10

20

11

LOUCA

ARGYRIDIS
00s1 - 10

21

GEORGIOU

MICHAELIDIS

10 - 00

22

MARKIDIS

NICOLAIDIS

10 - 00

23

ANTONIOU

GKARAKLIDIS

11s1 - 01s3

24

HADJIGIANNIS

ARGYRIDIS

10 - 01

25

22

ANTONIOU

NICOLAIDIS
10 - 00s1

26

21

HADJIGIANNIS

MICHAELIDIS
00 - 01s1

27

GEORGIOU

MARKIDIS

01 - 10

ANTONIOU

MICHAELIDIS

MARKIDIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MATHIOU MARKIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

STYLIANOS GEORGIOU, KITION

ADONIS ANTONIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

DEMETRIS MICHAELIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

CHRISTOS NICOLAIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

NESTORAS HADJIGIANNIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

GIORGOS GKARAKLIDIS, MONOMACHOS

CONSTANTINOS ARGYRIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY



CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 M-35
Competitors: 14

1

1. VLADIMIROS CHARALAMBOUS, PEGASOS LARNACAS

9. MILAN MICNOVIC, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY 01s1 - 00s1

2

5. CHARALAMBOS HADJIPAGOU, LAKEDEMON JUDO CLUB

13. ATHOS MICHAELIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY 00s2 - 01s1

3

3. PANAGIOTIS KAGLANTZIS, LAKEDEMON JUDO CLUB

11. VALERIOS KESIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION 00 - 10

415. IACOVOS PAVLOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

5

2. LOUCAS ARISTEIDOU, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

10. PANAGIOTIS IOANNOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY 10 - 00

6

6. SAIT GEMALEDDIN, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

14. CHRISTIS LOIZIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY 10 - 00

7

4. REIMONT HADJISOTIRIS, LAKEDEMON JUDO CLUB

12. MICHALIS IAKOVOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION 00 - 10

8

8. ANDREAS PAPADOPOULOS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

A

B

C

D

9

CHARALAMBOUS

MICHAELIDIS

00 - 10

10

KESIDIS

PAVLOU

10 - 00

11

ARISTEIDOU

GEMALEDDIN

00 - 10s1

12

IAKOVOU

PAPADOPOULOS

00s2 - 01s1

13

1

2

MICNOVIC

HADJIPAGOU
10 - 00

14

3

4

KAGLANTZIS

15

5

6

IOANNOU

LOIZIDIS
00 - 10

16

7

8

HADJISOTIRIS

17

10

MICNOVIC

PAVLOU
11 - 00

18

9

KAGLANTZIS

CHARALAMBOUS
00 - 10

19

12

LOIZIDIS

IAKOVOU
00 - 10

20

11

HADJISOTIRIS

ARISTEIDOU
00 - 01s1

21

MICHAELIDIS

KESIDIS

10 - 00

22

GEMALEDDIN

PAPADOPOULOS

00 - 10

23

MICNOVIC

CHARALAMBOUS

00s2 - 11s1

24

IAKOVOU

ARISTEIDOU

10 - 00s1

25

22

CHARALAMBOUS

GEMALEDDIN
11 - 00

26

21

IAKOVOU

KESIDIS
10 - 00

27

MICHAELIDIS

PAPADOPOULOS

10s1 - 01

CHARALAMBOUS

IAKOVOU

MICHAELIDIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ATHOS MICHAELIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ANDREAS PAPADOPOULOS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

VLADIMIROS CHARALAMBOUS, PEGASOS LARNACAS

MICHALIS IAKOVOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

SAIT GEMALEDDIN, KERYNIA JUDO UNION

VALERIOS KESIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

MILAN MICNOVIC, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

LOUCAS ARISTEIDOU, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION



CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 M-38
Competitors: 11

1

1. ANDREAS MICHAELIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2

5. KYRIACOS SPETSIOU, KITION

3

3. STEFANOS PASIARDIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

11. ATHANASIOS PAPAZOGLOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY00 - 01s1

415. CHRISTOS MICHAELIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

510. GIORGOS GKIOURTZIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

6

6. MADVEI OVSENIKOV, MONOMACHOS

14. APOSTOLOS ZENIOU, ZEN JUDO 00 - 10

7

4. NICOLAS GEROUKALIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

8

8. ANDREAS LAMBROU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

16. KYRIACOS SHIAKOS, KITION 00 - 10

A

B

C

D

9

MICHAELIDIS

SPETSIOU

00 - 10

10

PAPAZOGLOU

MICHAELIDIS

10 - 00

11

GKIOURTZIDIS

ZENIOU

00s3 - 10

12

GEROUKALIS

SHIAKOS

10 - 00

13

1

2

14

3

4

PASIARDIS

15

5

6

OVSENIKOV

16

7

8

LAMBROU

17

10

MICHAELIDIS

18

9

PASIARDIS

MICHAELIDIS
10 - 00

19

12

OVSENIKOV

SHIAKOS
00 - 10

20

11

LAMBROU

GKIOURTZIDIS
00 - 10

21

SPETSIOU

PAPAZOGLOU

10 - 00

22

ZENIOU

GEROUKALIS

00s3 - 10

23

MICHAELIDIS

PASIARDIS

00 - 10

24

SHIAKOS

GKIOURTZIDIS

10 - 01

25

22

PASIARDIS

ZENIOU
00s2 - 01s2

26

21

SHIAKOS

PAPAZOGLOU
01 - 10

27

SPETSIOU

GEROUKALIS

00 - 01s2

ZENIOU

PAPAZOGLOU

GEROUKALIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

NICOLAS GEROUKALIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

KYRIACOS SPETSIOU, KITION

APOSTOLOS ZENIOU, ZEN JUDO

ATHANASIOS PAPAZOGLOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEM

STEFANOS PASIARDIS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

KYRIACOS SHIAKOS, KITION

CHRISTOS MICHAELIDIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

GIORGOS GKIOURTZIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION



CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 M-42
Competitors: 18

1. STATHIS EUSTATHIOU, KITION

25. PANAGIOTIS GIANNI, KODOKAN JUDO LIOPETRI

5. KYRIACOS TSAZOU, ONISILOS
21. ALEXANDROS MICHAEL, LARNACA JUDO UNION 01 - 10

29. ANDREAS CONSTANTINOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

19. MAKIS ANASTASIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

11. ALEXANDROS ODYSSEOS, MOSFILOTI JUDO & SAMBO CENTER

23. ANTONIOS PRASTITIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

31. ZAHARIAS PATSALOS, KITION

2. GREGORIS PIPERIDIS, ONISILOS

26. MILTIADIS CHARALAMBOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

22. MARKELOS IOANNOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

30. EVGENIOS ELEFTHERIOU, KITION

4. FOIVOS MAKRIDIS, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER
20. GIORGOS LOIZOU, KITION 00 - 10

28. STEFANOS LAZARIDIS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

24. MAXIMOS PSALTIS, ONISILOS

16. STEFANOS RIMIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

A

B

C

D

17

EUSTATHIOU

GIANNI 10 - 00

18

MICHAEL

CONSTANTINOU 10 - 00

19

ANASTASIOU

ODYSSEOS 00 - 10

20

PRASTITIS

PATSALOS 10 - 01s1

21

PIPERIDIS

CHARALAMBOUS 00 - 10

22

IOANNOU

ELEFTHERIOU 10 - 00

23

LOIZOU

LAZARIDIS 00 - 10

24

PSALTIS

RIMIS 00 - 10

25
5

6

26
7

8

27
1

2

28
3

4

TSAZOU

29
13

14

MAKRIDIS

30
15

16

31
9

10

32
11

12

33

17

GIANNI

34

18

CONSTANTINOU

35

19

ANASTASIOU

36

20

TSAZOU

PATSALOS 10 - 00

37

21

MAKRIDIS

PIPERIDIS 01 - 10

38

22

ELEFTHERIOU

39

23

LOIZOU

40

24

PSALTIS

41

EUSTATHIOU

MICHAEL

10 - 00

42

ODYSSEOS

PRASTITIS

10 - 00

43

CHARALAMBOUS

IOANNOU

00 - 10

44

LAZARIDIS

RIMIS

10 - 00s1

45

GIANNI

CONSTANTINOU
10 - 00

46

ANASTASIOU

TSAZOU
00 - 10

47

PIPERIDIS

ELEFTHERIOU
01 - 00

48

LOIZOU

PSALTIS
10 - 00

49

42

GIANNI

PRASTITIS 11 - 00

50

41

TSAZOU

MICHAEL 10 - 00

51

44

PIPERIDIS

RIMIS 00 - 10

52

43

LOIZOU

CHARALAMBOUS 10s1 - 00

53

EUSTATHIOU

ODYSSEOS

11s2 - 00s2

54

IOANNOU

LAZARIDIS

01 - 11

55

GIANNI

TSAZOU

10 - 00

56

RIMIS

LOIZOU

00s1 - 11

57

54

GIANNI

IOANNOU 00s1 - 11

58

53

LOIZOU

ODYSSEOS 10 - 00

59

EUSTATHIOU

LAZARIDIS

00 - 10

IOANNOU

LOIZOU

LAZARIDIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

STEFANOS LAZARIDIS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

STATHIS EUSTATHIOU, KITION

MARKELOS IOANNOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

GIORGOS LOIZOU, KITION

PANAGIOTIS GIANNI, KODOKAN JUDO LIOPETRI

ALEXANDROS ODYSSEOS, MOSFILOTI JUDO & SAMBO CENTER

KYRIACOS TSAZOU, ONISILOS

STEFANOS RIMIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY



CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 M-46
Competitors: 7

1

1. EVRIPIDES EVRIPIDOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

5. CHRISTOS KAKOULIDIS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY
00 - 10

2

3. GIORGOS ZARVALLAS, JUDO CLUB AMMOCHOSTOS

7. CHRISTOS MICHAEL, KITION
00 - 10

3

6. LEFKIOS PANAGIOTOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

4

4. ERAKLIS POZIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

8. PARIS POLYCARPOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY
00s1 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

KAKOULIDIS

MICHAEL

00 - 10

6

PANAGIOTOU

POLYCARPOU

00s1 - 01

7

1

2

EVRIPIDOU

ZARVALLAS

10 - 00

8

3

4

POZIDIS

9

6

EVRIPIDOU

PANAGIOTOU

00s3 - 10s2

10

5

POZIDIS

KAKOULIDIS

00s2 - 01

11

MICHAEL

POLYCARPOU

10 - 00s1

PANAGIOTOU

KAKOULIDIS

MICHAEL

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

CHRISTOS MICHAEL, KITION

PARIS POLYCARPOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

LEFKIOS PANAGIOTOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

CHRISTOS KAKOULIDIS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

EVRIPIDES EVRIPIDOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ERAKLIS POZIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

GIORGOS ZARVALLAS, JUDO CLUB AMMOCHOSTOS



CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 M-50
Competitors: 5

1

1. DAMIAN GKAFTON, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

2

7. ANTONIOS TTANTI, KITION

3

2. MICHALIS STALDER, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

4

4. ELIAS MOISIDIS, MONOMACHOS

8. THEODORIS HERKOULES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY
00s1 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

GKAFTON

TTANTI

00 - 10

6

STALDER

HERKOULES

00 - 10

7

1

2

8

3

4

MOISIDIS

9

6

STALDER

10

5

MOISIDIS

GKAFTON

00 - 10

11

TTANTI

HERKOULES

10 - 01

STALDER

GKAFTON

TTANTI

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ANTONIOS TTANTI, KITION

THEODORIS HERKOULES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

MICHALIS STALDER, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

DAMIAN GKAFTON, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

ELIAS MOISIDIS, MONOMACHOS



CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 M-55
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 ACHILLEAS FILIPPOU  (55,00) ONISILOS

2 ANDREAS KALLESHIS  (55,00) KITION

3 GREGORIS MIRAZANASVILI  (55,00) CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ACHILLEAS FILIPPOU ANDREAS KALLESHIS 00s1-10 0:54

10

1 32 ACHILLEAS FILIPPOU GREGORIS MIRAZANASVILI 00-10 0:19

10

2 33 ANDREAS KALLESHIS GREGORIS MIRAZANASVILI 01s1-10 1:28

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

1 10 2

2 20

3

Results

Pos Name

1 GREGORIS MIRAZANASVILI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 ANDREAS KALLESHIS, KITION

3 ACHILLEAS FILIPPOU, ONISILOS



CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 W+48
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 MARGARITA PETRIDOU  (50,00) CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 ALEXIA AGIOTI  (50,00) CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

3 MARIA MICHAEL  (48,00) LARNACA JUDO UNION

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 MARGARITA PETRIDOU ALEXIA AGIOTI 10-00 0:29

10

1 32 MARGARITA PETRIDOU MARIA MICHAEL 00-10 0:25

10

2 33 ALEXIA AGIOTI MARIA MICHAEL 00-10 0:34

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Results

Pos Name

1 MARIA MICHAEL, LARNACA JUDO UNION

2 MARGARITA PETRIDOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

3 ALEXIA AGIOTI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY



CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 W-27
Competitors: 5

1

5. MARIAM KOTZIA, LARNACA JUDO UNION

2

3. AIMILIA KOROTZIDOU, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

3

6. KALYPSO MICHAELIDOU, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

4

4. CONSTANTINA CHRISTODOULIDOU, KITION

8. ANDRIANA KOTSIMPOU, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

KOTZIA

KOROTZIDOU

11 - 00s1

6

MICHAELIDOU

CHRISTODOULIDOU

00 - 10

7

1

2

8

3

4

KOTSIMPOU

9

6

MICHAELIDOU

10

5

KOTSIMPOU

KOROTZIDOU

00 - 11

11

KOTZIA

CHRISTODOULIDOU

10 - 00

MICHAELIDOU

KOROTZIDOU

KOTZIA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MARIAM KOTZIA, LARNACA JUDO UNION

CONSTANTINA CHRISTODOULIDOU, KITION

KALYPSO MICHAELIDOU, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

AIMILIA KOROTZIDOU, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

ANDRIANA KOTSIMPOU, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION



CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 W-30
Competitors: 5

1

1. CHRISTIANA IOSIFAKI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

5. EFSTATHIA ANDREOU, ZEN JUDO
10 - 00

2

3. DANIELA SHIOLTS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

3

2. CHRISTINA LOUCA, KAITTANI JUDO ACADEMY

4

4. SOTERIA MA'I'MARIDI, KODOKAN JUDO LIOPETRI

A

B

C

D

5

IOSIFAKI

SHIOLTS

00 - 10

6

LOUCA

MA'I'MARIDI

11s1 - 00s2

7

1

2

ANDREOU

8

3

4

9

6

ANDREOU

MA'I'MARIDI

11 - 01

10

5

IOSIFAKI

11

SHIOLTS

LOUCA

00 - 10

ANDREOU

IOSIFAKI

LOUCA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

CHRISTINA LOUCA, KAITTANI JUDO ACADEMY

DANIELA SHIOLTS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

EFSTATHIA ANDREOU, ZEN JUDO

CHRISTIANA IOSIFAKI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

SOTERIA MA'I'MARIDI, KODOKAN JUDO LIOPETRI



CYPRUS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 U10  24/11/2018  LEFKOTHEO   U10 W-39
Competitors: 5

1

1. AIMILIA SAVVA, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

2

3. THEANO KALOPAIDI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

7. ANNA PODARA, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY
10s1 - 00

3

6. ANASTASIA TSERNOMBAI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

4

8. NICOL ARGIRIDOU, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

A

B

C

D

5

SAVVA

KALOPAIDI

01s1 - 10s1

6

TSERNOMBAI

ARGIRIDOU

10 - 00

7

1

2

PODARA

8

3

4

9

6

PODARA

ARGIRIDOU

00 - 10

10

5

SAVVA

11

KALOPAIDI

TSERNOMBAI

00s1 - 10s1

ARGIRIDOU

SAVVA

TSERNOMBAI

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ANASTASIA TSERNOMBAI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

THEANO KALOPAIDI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

NICOL ARGIRIDOU, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

AIMILIA SAVVA, AMMOCHOSTOU JUDO UNION

ANNA PODARA, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY


